
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UCF 284  275  270       829  -35 

T3  3  2   Seton Hall Univ. 289  287  288       864  E 
5  2  3   Fairleigh Dickinson 292  283  291       866  +2 

T3  5  4   Sacred Heart 289  296  285       870  +6 
2  6  5   Connecticut 288  300  286       874  +10 

T12  8  T6   Towson 307  289  282       878  +14 
10  7  T6   Long Island U. 304  291  283       878  +14 
7  4  8   Hartford 294  289  302       885  +21 
9  10  9   Mount St. Mary's U. 303  297  296       896  +32 
6  9  10   Fairfield University 293  304  300       897  +33 

T12  11  11   Fordham University 307  294  301       902  +38 
11  T12  12   Bryant University 306  299  299       904  +40 
8  T12  13   Rider 301  304  302       907  +43 

T12  T14  14   Canisius College 307  313  304       924  +60 
16  16  15   Manhattan College 315  308  306       929  +65 
15  T14  16   Wagner College 308  312  310       930  +66 
17  17  17   St. Peter's University 316  314  314       944  +80 
18  18  18   Hofstra 318  314  318       950  +86 
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South Kent, CT 
Hartford Hawks Invitational 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Johnny Travale  UCF  69   72  64       205  -11   
T2 2   Clement Charmasson  UCF  69   69  68       206  -10   
6 3   Teddy Tetak  UCF  74   66  68       208  -8   
1 T4   Andres Acevedo  Seton Hall Univ.  69   67  73       209  -7   

T4 T4   Wanxi Sun *  Seton Hall Univ.  74   65  70       209  -7   
T9 T6   Marcus Lim  Sacred Heart  68   74  68       210  -6   
T18 T6   Nathan Kim  Sacred Heart  70   74  66       210  -6   
T9 8   Jared Winiarz  Hartford  71   71  69       211  -5   
T9 T9   Freddie Spencer  Fairleigh Dickinson  72   70  70       212  -4   
T9 T9   Luis Carrera  UCF  74   68  70       212  -4   
T2 T9   Caleb Manuel  Connecticut  69   69  74       212  -4   
T7 T9   Jaime Julve  Fairleigh Dickinson  69   72  71       212  -4   
T13 13   Deven Ramachandran  Seton Hall Univ.  72   71  71       214  -2   
T4 T14   Tyler Hahn  Bryant University  71   68  76       215  -1   
T13 T14   Leon Heitz  Fairleigh Dickinson  77   66  72       215  -1   
T13 T14   Peter O'Rourke  Fordham University  75   68  72       215  -1   
T18 T17   Tommy Dallahan  Connecticut  70   74  72       216  E   
T18 T17   Egor Eroshenko *  UCF  72   72  72       216  E   
T27 T17   Patrick Ryan *  Fairfield University  75   72  69       216  E   
T13 T20   Austin Devereux  Rider  70   73  74       217  +1   
T33 T20   Justin Griffith  Towson  78   71  68       217  +1   
T22 22   Philip Minnehan  Towson  75   70  73       218  +2   
T27 23   Simon Trebon  Sacred Heart  75   72  72       219  +3   
T29 T24   Tyler Galantini  Wagner College  79   69  72       220  +4   
T29 T24   Michael Robinson  Mount St. Mary's U.  76   72  72       220  +4   
T22 T24   Lukas Gabura  Long Island U.  73   72  75       220  +4   
T18 T24   Trevor Lopez *  Connecticut  73   71  76       220  +4   
T40 T28   Lewis Wright  Long Island U.  77   73  71       221  +5   
T45 T28   Carlo Lasi  Long Island U.  76   75  70       221  +5   
T40 T28   Jack Woods  Bryant University  76   74  71       221  +5   
T33 T28   Gregor Tait  Seton Hall Univ.  74   75  72       221  +5   
T40 T28   Jeremy Summerson  Towson  76   74  71       221  +5   
T29 T28   Colin Summers *  Fairfield University  73   75  73       221  +5   
T25 T34   Chris Lee  Manhattan College  74   72  76       222  +6   
T13 T34   Nicholas Estrada *  UCF  68   75  79       222  +6   
T40 T34   Dan Frodigh *  Hartford  76   74  72       222  +6   
T65 T37   Jared Nelson  Connecticut  73   81  69       223  +7   
T33 T37   Hank Schaefer  Mount St. Mary's U.  78   71  74       223  +7   
T50 T37   Nick Hampoian  Connecticut  76   76  71       223  +7   
T45 T37   Angus O'Brien  Seton Hall Univ.  74   77  72       223  +7   
T22 T41   Markus Braadlie  UCF  72   73  79       224  +8   
T33 T41   Shane DeVincenzo  Fairfield University  71   78  75       224  +8   
T33 T41   Zachary Maloy *  Fairfield University  73   76  75       224  +8   
T73 T44   Brad Riley  Towson  78   77  70       225  +9   

T29 T44   John Kryscio  Fordham University  73   75  77       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T44   Ryan Tomaso  Hartford  75   74  76       225  +9   
T50 T47   Killian McGinley  Fairfield University  74   78  74       226  +10   
T33 T47   Wenliang Xie  Seton Hall Univ.  75   74  77       226  +10   
T50 T47   Rick Van Der Nat  Rider  78   74  74       226  +10   
T73 T47   Austin Gambel *  Hartford  76   79  71       226  +10   
T61 T47   Brody Hanley *  Seton Hall Univ.  76   77  73       226  +10   
T45 T52   Mike Donner  Canisius College  77   74  76       227  +11   
T80 T52   Shane Broad  Canisius College  77   79  71       227  +11   
T65 T52   Jan Rybczynski  Long Island U.  83   71  73       227  +11   
T89 T55   Andre Kleppe  Long Island U.  78   81  69       228  +12   
T65 T55   Patrick McCarthy  Fairfield University  82   72  74       228  +12   
T73 T55   Kyle St. Pierre *  Hartford  76   79  73       228  +12   
T50 T58   James Tyer  Fairfield University  76   76  77       229  +13   
T61 T58   Jack Urban  Rider  76   77  76       229  +13   
T25 T58   Bryce Zimmerman  Hartford  75   71  83       229  +13   
T40 T58   Michael Foley  Wagner College  73   77  79       229  +13   
T45 T58   Aaron Sorkin  Mount St. Mary's U.  78   73  78       229  +13   
T65 T58   Nicholas Manning  Fordham University  77   77  75       229  +13   
T45 T64   Michael Amari  Hartford  78   73  79       230  +14   
T50 T64   Conor Byrne  Hartford  73   79  78       230  +14   
T50 T64   Samuel Taraian  Manhattan College  80   72  78       230  +14   
T80 T64   Devin Smith  Mount St. Mary's U.  75   81  74       230  +14   
T50 T64   Jake Lowis  Fairleigh Dickinson  74   78  78       230  +14   
T65 T64   Manuel Romero *  Hartford  75   79  76       230  +14   
T50 T70   Jason Salameno  Fairfield University  72   80  79       231  +15   
T50 T70   Jimmy Apostolico  St. Peter's University  74   78  79       231  +15   
T50 T70   Shane Richardson  Sacred Heart  76   76  79       231  +15   
T65 T70   Jack Ritchie-Roux *  Hartford  74   80  77       231  +15   
T61 T70   Brayden Roy *  Bryant University  73   80  78       231  +15   
T50 T75   Pyae Phyo Thu  Fairleigh Dickinson  77   75  80       232  +16   
T80 T75   Juan Fradera  Mount St. Mary's U.  74   82  76       232  +16   
T65 T75   Ben Ramold  Canisius College  78   76  78       232  +16   
T80 78   Mario Saludes  Wagner College  75   81  77       233  +17   
T73 T79   Antonio Conde  St. Peter's University  80   75  79       234  +18   
T73 T79   Julian Gonzalez  Towson  81   74  79       234  +18   
T73 T79   Jesse Macnaughtan *  Long Island U.  77   78  79       234  +18   
T65 T82   Blake Moreno  Sacred Heart  77   77  81       235  +19   
T97 T82   Vincent Apostolico  Hofstra  82   79  74       235  +19   
T89 T82   Nicholas Petracca  Bryant University  77   82  76       235  +19   
T84 T85   Hunter Ramee *  Seton Hall Univ.  81   76  79       236  +20   
T87 T85   Mitchell Gallo *  Mount St. Mary's U.  79   79  78       236  +20   
T73 T87   Melvin Morales  St. Peter's University  79   76  82       237  +21   

T84 T87   Jaxon Hummel  Hofstra  81   76  80       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 T87   Lincoln Haymaker  Manhattan College  75   84  78       237  +21   
T84 T87   Nick Hano  Rider  77   80  80       237  +21   
T95 T87   Luke Carroll *  Bryant University  75   85  77       237  +21   
T61 T92   Mayaank Gally  Hofstra  76   77  85       238  +22   
T89 T92   Jonah Camarillo *  Sacred Heart  76   83  79       238  +22   
105 T92   Vikram Konanki *  Connecticut  83   84  71       238  +22   
T95 95   Jimmy Paradise  Connecticut  78   82  79       239  +23   
T97 T96   Joseph Giamanco  Hofstra  79   82  79       240  +24   
T87 T96   Patrick Galleher  Bryant University  83   75  82       240  +24   
T89 T96   Ryan Edholm  Canisius College  75   84  81       240  +24   

T103 T96   Colby Norton  Manhattan College  86   80  74       240  +24   
T99 T96   Mac Giles *  Hofstra  79   84  77       240  +24   
T99 T101   Connor Bekefi  Rider  80   83  78       241  +25   
T89 T101   Andreas Aivazoglou  Fordham University  85   74  82       241  +25   

T108 103   Caleb Rossi  St. Peter's University  83   86  74       243  +27   
T106 104   Ryan Davis  Fordham University  82   86  77       245  +29   
102 105   Victor Ginart *  Sacred Heart  82   83  81       246  +30   
111 106   Sam Hood  Bryant University  82   89  76       247  +31   

T108 T107   Michael Wells  Canisius College  85   84  79       248  +32   
T103 T107   Matthew Schurin  Wagner College  81   85  82       248  +32   
T106 109   Garrett Brown *  Fordham University  78   90  82       250  +34   
101 110   Kevin Morris *  Sacred Heart  82   82  89       253  +37   
110 111   Adam Varela  St. Peter's University  85   85  93       263  +47   

T112 T112   Will Freeman  Hofstra  92   91  87       270  +54   
T112 T112   Joshua Hayes  Wagner College  87   96  87       270  +54   
114 -    Greg Seo  Manhattan College  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCF 284 275 270 829

1 Johnny Travale (3) 69 72 64 205

2 Clement Charmasson (1) 69 69 68 206

3 Teddy Tetak (5) 74 66 68 208

T9 Luis Carrera (2) 74 68 70 212

T41 Markus Braadlie (4) 72 73 79 224

2 Seton Hall Univ. 289 287 288 864

T4 Andres Acevedo (1) 69 67 73 209

13 Deven Ramachandran (2) 72 71 71 214

T28 Gregor Tait (3) 74 75 72 221

T37 Angus O'Brien (5) 74 77 72 223

T47 Wenliang Xie (4) 75 74 77 226

3 Fairleigh Dickinson 292 283 291 866

T9 Freddie Spencer (1) 72 70 70 212

T9 Jaime Julve (2) 69 72 71 212

T14 Leon Heitz (3) 77 66 72 215

T64 Jake Lowis (5) 74 78 78 230

T75 Pyae Phyo Thu (4) 77 75 80 232

4 Sacred Heart 289 296 285 870

T6 Marcus Lim (1) 68 74 68 210

T6 Nathan Kim (2) 70 74 66 210

23 Simon Trebon (4) 75 72 72 219

T70 Shane Richardson (5) 76 76 79 231

T82 Blake Moreno (3) 77 77 81 235

5 Connecticut 288 300 286 874

T9 Caleb Manuel (2) 69 69 74 212

T17 Tommy Dallahan (3) 70 74 72 216

T37 Jared Nelson (1) 73 81 69 223

T37 Nick Hampoian (5) 76 76 71 223

95 Jimmy Paradise (4) 78 82 79 239

T6 Towson 307 289 282 878

T20 Justin Griffith (2) 78 71 68 217

22 Philip Minnehan (3) 75 70 73 218

T28 Jeremy Summerson (4) 76 74 71 221

T44 Brad Riley (1) 78 77 70 225

T79 Julian Gonzalez (5) 81 74 79 234

T6 Long Island U. 304 291 283 878

T24 Lukas Gabura (5) 73 72 75 220

T28 Lewis Wright (1) 77 73 71 221

T28 Carlo Lasi (2) 76 75 70 221

T52 Jan Rybczynski (4) 83 71 73 227

T55 Andre Kleppe (3) 78 81 69 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Hartford 294 289 302 885

8 Jared Winiarz (4) 71 71 69 211

T44 Ryan Tomaso (5) 75 74 76 225

T58 Bryce Zimmerman (3) 75 71 83 229

T64 Michael Amari (1) 78 73 79 230

T64 Conor Byrne (2) 73 79 78 230

9 Mount St. Mary's U. 303 297 296 896

T24 Michael Robinson (1) 76 72 72 220

T37 Hank Schaefer (2) 78 71 74 223

T58 Aaron Sorkin (5) 78 73 78 229

T64 Devin Smith (3) 75 81 74 230

T75 Juan Fradera (4) 74 82 76 232

10 Fairfield University 293 304 300 897

T41 Shane DeVincenzo (4) 71 78 75 224

T47 Killian McGinley (3) 74 78 74 226

T55 Patrick McCarthy (5) 82 72 74 228

T58 James Tyer (1) 76 76 77 229

T70 Jason Salameno (2) 72 80 79 231

11 Fordham University 307 294 301 902

T14 Peter O'Rourke (4) 75 68 72 215

T44 John Kryscio (1) 73 75 77 225

T58 Nicholas Manning (5) 77 77 75 229

T101 Andreas Aivazoglou (3) 85 74 82 241

104 Ryan Davis (2) 82 86 77 245

12 Bryant University 306 299 299 904

T14 Tyler Hahn (1) 71 68 76 215

T28 Jack Woods (2) 76 74 71 221

T82 Nicholas Petracca (5) 77 82 76 235

T96 Patrick Galleher (3) 83 75 82 240

106 Sam Hood (4) 82 89 76 247

13 Rider 301 304 302 907

T20 Austin Devereux (1) 70 73 74 217

T47 Rick Van Der Nat (4) 78 74 74 226

T58 Jack Urban (2) 76 77 76 229

T87 Nick Hano (5) 77 80 80 237

T101 Connor Bekefi (3) 80 83 78 241

14 Canisius College 307 313 304 924

T52 Mike Donner (1) 77 74 76 227

T52 Shane Broad (3) 77 79 71 227

T75 Ben Ramold (5) 78 76 78 232

T96 Ryan Edholm (4) 75 84 81 240

T107 Michael Wells (2) 85 84 79 248

15 Manhattan College 315 308 306 929

T34 Chris Lee (2) 74 72 76 222

T64 Samuel Taraian (3) 80 72 78 230

T87 Lincoln Haymaker (4) 75 84 78 237

T96 Colby Norton (5) 86 80 74 240

114 Greg Seo (1) 0 0 0 0

16 Wagner College 308 312 310 930

T24 Tyler Galantini (1) 79 69 72 220

T58 Michael Foley (3) 73 77 79 229

78 Mario Saludes (2) 75 81 77 233

T107 Matthew Schurin (5) 81 85 82 248

T112 Joshua Hayes (4) 87 96 87 270
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 St. Peter's University 316 314 314 944

T70 Jimmy Apostolico (3) 74 78 79 231

T79 Antonio Conde (2) 80 75 79 234

T87 Melvin Morales (1) 79 76 82 237

103 Caleb Rossi (4) 83 86 74 243

111 Adam Varela (5) 85 85 93 263

18 Hofstra 318 314 318 950

T82 Vincent Apostolico (5) 82 79 74 235

T87 Jaxon Hummel (1) 81 76 80 237

T92 Mayaank Gally (2) 76 77 85 238

T96 Joseph Giamanco (3) 79 82 79 240

T112 Will Freeman (4) 92 91 87 270
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Wanxi Sun (Seton Hall Univ.) 74 65 70 209

T17 Egor Eroshenko (UCF) 72 72 72 216

T17 Patrick Ryan (Fairfield University) 75 72 69 216

T24 Trevor Lopez (Connecticut) 73 71 76 220

T28 Colin Summers (Fairfield University) 73 75 73 221

T34 Nicholas Estrada (UCF) 68 75 79 222

T34 Dan Frodigh (Hartford) 76 74 72 222

T41 Zachary Maloy (Fairfield University) 73 76 75 224

T47 Austin Gambel (Hartford) 76 79 71 226

T47 Brody Hanley (Seton Hall Univ.) 76 77 73 226

T55 Kyle St. Pierre (Hartford) 76 79 73 228

T64 Manuel Romero (Hartford) 75 79 76 230

T70 Jack Ritchie-Roux (Hartford) 74 80 77 231

T70 Brayden Roy (Bryant University) 73 80 78 231

T79 Jesse Macnaughtan (Long Island U.) 77 78 79 234

T85 Hunter Ramee (Seton Hall Univ.) 81 76 79 236

T85 Mitchell Gallo (Mount St. Mary's U.) 79 79 78 236

T87 Luke Carroll (Bryant University) 75 85 77 237

T92 Vikram Konanki (Connecticut) 83 84 71 238

T92 Jonah Camarillo (Sacred Heart) 76 83 79 238

T96 Mac Giles (Hofstra) 79 84 77 240

105 Victor Ginart (Sacred Heart) 82 83 81 246

109 Garrett Brown (Fordham University) 78 90 82 250

110 Kevin Morris (Sacred Heart) 82 82 89 253
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